
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 14 OF 16 - APRIL 21, 2007

Lites East Supercross

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 M. Goerke  418.8091

121 B. Jesseman  218.8602

609 M. Boni  319.5063

114 J. Brayton  419.5184

156 W. Browning  419.5505

416 T. Maier  219.5526

270 N. Skaggs  219.6207

706 C. Gonzalez  219.7998

671 A. Bakken  319.8969

633 R. Jackson  219.95710

176 B. Barnes  219.99711

312 D. Ecklund  420.03712

110 T. Hofmaster  220.18513

192 C. Lansing  220.23814

779 A. Lieber  220.41115

566 L. Martin  320.50516

521 K. Gills  420.53917

277 R. Newton  320.68218

596 Z. Ames  420.83619

281 J. Sipes  221.57220

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

609 M. Boni  119.0961

156 W. Browning  219.3002

121 B. Jesseman  319.3913

270 N. Skaggs  119.3924

416 T. Maier  419.3965

633 R. Jackson  219.4956

706 C. Gonzalez  419.5067

281 J. Sipes  219.5828

33 M. Goerke  119.6159

779 A. Lieber  219.76110

312 D. Ecklund  219.76711

596 Z. Ames  419.89212

114 J. Brayton  419.91413

176 B. Barnes  319.97414

671 A. Bakken  420.06215

192 C. Lansing  320.21316

110 T. Hofmaster  220.26617

277 R. Newton  220.58418

521 K. Gills  221.21019

566 L. Martin  421.73720

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

609 M. Boni  211.0701

121 B. Jesseman  211.2582

416 T. Maier  411.3123

33 M. Goerke  311.3174

270 N. Skaggs  411.5165

114 J. Brayton  311.6476

706 C. Gonzalez  111.6497

156 W. Browning  411.6958

521 K. Gills  311.6999

110 T. Hofmaster  311.75910

671 A. Bakken  311.97411

312 D. Ecklund  111.97512

281 J. Sipes  111.98213

192 C. Lansing  312.00314

566 L. Martin  312.16015

176 B. Barnes  412.18516

596 Z. Ames  412.21417

779 A. Lieber  212.23818

277 R. Newton  212.40719

633 R. Jackson  312.77420
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